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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 725 690 690
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 175 75

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+0OBC
male & male & male & male & Including
female) female) female) female) male &
female)
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No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State
and Central
Government

2013-14

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from

Institution
Funds

«— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2012-13

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the
Private Bodies

No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
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(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+0OBC
male & male & male & male & Including
female) female) female) female) male &

female)

UG[3Years 1141 639 1780 1692 56 32 92 689

Program(s)]

PG[2Years 68 63 131 128 0 3 0 0

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students

Year students intake in the admitted in the year
year

(2013-14) 690 671

(2014-15) 690 575

(2015-16) 690 660

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Academic
Year

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

(2017-18)

No. of students graduating in

minimum stipulated time

637

433

292

No. of students

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

386

No. of
students
placed

345

270

160

No. of students

No. of students

No. of students

receiving full receiving full who are not
tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
from from the reimbursement
Institution Private Bodies

Funds

5 35 355

0 0 0

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

300000 (Three Lac Only)

360000 (Three Lac Sixty
Thousand only)

252000 (Two Lac Fifty Two
Thousand Only)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

120

96

120
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students  Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2014-15) 75 49 (2015-16) 18

(2015-16) 75 50 (2016-17) 38

(2016-17) 75 24 (2017-18) 22

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
placed
9 390000 (Three Lac Ninety 0

Thousand Only)
18 420000 (Four Lac Twenty 0

Thousand Only)
20 324000 (Three Lac Twenty 2

Four Thousand Only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2017-18
Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

456966 (Four Lac Fifty Six Thousan
d Nine Hundred Sixty Six Only)

Library

87148 (Eighty Seven Thousand One
Hundred Forty Eight Only)

New Equipment for Laboratories

423321 (Four Lac Twenty Three Th
ousand Three Hundred Twenty On
e Only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2016-17

Utilised Amount

483032 (Four Lac Eighty Three Tho
usand Thirty Two Only )

11025 (Eleven Thousand Twenty Fi
ve Only)

112965 (One Lac Twelve Thousand
Nine Hundred Sixty Five Only)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

104213 (One Lac Four Thousand T
wo Hundred Thirteen Only)

105800 (One Lac Five Thousand Eig
ht Hundred Only)

119974 (One Lac Nineteen Thousa
nd Nine Hundred Seventy Four Onl

y)
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Financial Year

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

2017-18
Utilised Amount

29540925 (Two Crore Ninety Five L
ac Forty Thousand Nine Hundred T
wenty Five Only)

3113415 (Thirty One Lac Thirteen T
housand Four Hundred Fifteen Onl

y)

1814520 (Eighteen Lac Fourteen Th
ousand Five Hundred Twenty Only)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2016-17
Utilised Amount

24983801 (Two Crore Forty Nine La
¢ Eighty Three Thousand Eight Hun
dred One Only)

4117056 (Forty One Lac Seventeen
Thousand Fifty Six Only)

703371 (Seven Lac Three Thousan
d Three Hundred Seventy One Onl

y)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

2015-16
Utilised Amount

27845437 (Two Crore Seventy Eight
Lac Forty Five Thousand Four Hun
dred Thirty Seven Only)

2826166 (Twenty Eight Lac Twenty
Six Thousand One Hundred Sixty Si
x Only)

1640909 (Sixteen Lac Forty Thousa
nd Nine Hundred Nine Only)

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous

year (2017-18)?

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Srno

10

11

12

13

Name

DR NEERJA A GUPTA

Nehal N Rajguru

Mahesh Tulsiram Kahar

DR Mrs Mrinalini P Thaker

Dr DEEPAK SURYAKANT

BHAVSAR

Dr P N Patel

DRV G RAO

Dr TEJASH ASHOKBHAI

SHAH

DAVE DILIPKUMAR
MOHANLAL

DR SWATI S KAPADIA
DR VINODKUMAR
MANGALDAS NAYAK

Dr Naresh B Modiya

NARSINHBHAI M BHOYA

Age

54

50

46

50

47

49

47

35

59

51

43

41

50

Designation

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor
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Gender

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

Experience

(In Months)

372

286

252

334

256

285

297

119

251

313

229

131

287

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

14-09-
1998

15-09-
1994

17-11-
1997

12-01-
2012

21-03-
2012

06-03-
2009

16-10-
1993

26-04-
2012

21-12-
2004

30-11-
1993

11-04-
2012

01-08-
2007

13-12-
1995

Leaving
Date

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Dr Bharti Singh

Y N Vyas

DESDIMONA J PATEL

Dr Narendra B Patel

Gorvadiya Beena

Shantibhai

DR ALKESHKUMAR A
PATEL

Dr Pasabhai Chehabhai
Chavda

Parmar Hetal Nareshbhai
DR NIRANJANA M
BRAHMBHATT

Dr Rajiv Virendrakumar
Parikh

BHARAT ISSARDAS
MOTWANI

35

58

48

33

31

49

57

29

50

41

50

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Other

Other
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Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

M.COM

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

48

318

313

96

71

310

344

82

330

157

271

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

20-02-
2016

02-01-
1992

25-08-
1994

22-03-
2012

10-12-
2015

15-12-
1995

17-09-
1994

28-01-
2016

18-01-
1994

28-01-
2016

07-12-
1995

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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