

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-5892 Institute Name: Bhavan`s R. A. College of Arts & Commerce

Full Report Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	725	690	690			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	175	75				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
-----------------------------------	----------------------------	------------------------------	-------------------	--	---	---	---	--	--	---	---	--

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1141	639	1780	1692	56	32	92	689	386	5	35	355
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	68	63	131	128	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	690	671	(2015-16)	637	345	300000 (Three Lac Only)	120
(2014-15)	690	575	(2016-17)	433	270	360000 (Three Lac Sixty Thousand only)	96
(2015-16)	690	660	(2017-18)	292	160	252000 (Two Lac Fifty Two Thousand Only)	120

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2014-15)	75	49	(2015-16)	18	9	390000 (Three Lac Ninety Thousand Only)	0
(2015-16)	75	50	(2016-17)	38	18	420000 (Four Lac Twenty Thousand Only)	0
(2016-17)	75	24	(2017-18)	22	20	324000 (Three Lac Twenty Four Thousand Only)	2

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16								
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount								
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)											
Library	456966 (Four Lac Fifty Six Thousan d Nine Hundred Sixty Six Only)	483032 (Four Lac Eighty Three Tho usand Thirty Two Only)	104213 (One Lac Four Thousand T wo Hundred Thirteen Only)								
New Equipment for Laboratories	87148 (Eighty Seven Thousand One Hundred Forty Eight Only)	11025 (Eleven Thousand Twenty Fi ve Only)	105800 (One Lac Five Thousand Eig ht Hundred Only)								
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	423321 (Four Lac Twenty Three Th ousand Three Hundred Twenty On e Only)	112965 (One Lac Twelve Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Five Only)	119974 (One Lac Nineteen Thousa nd Nine Hundred Seventy Four Onl y)								
Annual Operational Expenditure											

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	29540925 (Two Crore Ninety Five L ac Forty Thousand Nine Hundred T wenty Five Only)	24983801 (Two Crore Forty Nine La c Eighty Three Thousand Eight Hun dred One Only)	27845437 (Two Crore Seventy Eight Lac Forty Five Thousand Four Hun dred Thirty Seven Only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	3113415 (Thirty One Lac Thirteen T housand Four Hundred Fifteen Onl y)	4117056 (Forty One Lac Seventeen Thousand Fifty Six Only)	2826166 (Twenty Eight Lac Twenty Six Thousand One Hundred Sixty Si x Only)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	1814520 (Eighteen Lac Fourteen Th ousand Five Hundred Twenty Only)	703371 (Seven Lac Three Thousan d Three Hundred Seventy One Onl y)	1640909 (Sixteen Lac Forty Thousa nd Nine Hundred Nine Only)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	DR NEERJA A GUPTA	54	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	372	Yes	Yes	14-09- 1998		Regular
2	Nehal N Rajguru	50	Other	Female	M. Phil	286	Yes	Yes	15-09- 1994		Regular
3	Mahesh Tulsiram Kahar	46	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	252	Yes	Yes	17-11- 1997		Regular
4	DR Mrs Mrinalini P Thaker	50	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	334	Yes	Yes	12-01- 2012		Regular
5	Dr DEEPAK SURYAKANT BHAVSAR	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	256	Yes	Yes	21-03- 2012		Regular
6	Dr P N Patel	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	285	Yes	Yes	06-03- 2009		Regular
7	DR V G RAO	47	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	297	Yes	Yes	16-10- 1993		Regular
8	Dr TEJASH ASHOKBHAI SHAH	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	119	Yes	Yes	26-04- 2012		Regular
9	DAVE DILIPKUMAR MOHANLAL	59	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	251	Yes	Yes	21-12- 2004		Regular
10	DR SWATI S KAPADIA	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	313	Yes	Yes	30-11- 1993		Regular
11	DR VINODKUMAR MANGALDAS NAYAK	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	229	Yes	Yes	11-04- 2012		Regular
12	Dr Naresh B Modiya	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	131	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2007		Regular
13	NARSINHBHAI M BHOYA	50	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	287	Yes	Yes	13-12- 1995		Regular

14	Dr Bharti Singh	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	48	Yes	Yes	20-02- 2016	 Regular
15	Y N Vyas	58	Other	Male	M.COM	318	Yes	Yes	02-01- 1992	 Regular
16	DESDIMONA J PATEL	48	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	313	Yes	Yes	25-08- 1994	 Regular
17	Dr Narendra B Patel	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	22-03- 2012	 Regular
18	Gorvadiya Beena Shantibhai	31	Other	Female	M. Phil	71	Yes	Yes	10-12- 2015	 Regular
19	DR ALKESHKUMAR A PATEL	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	310	Yes	Yes	15-12- 1995	 Regular
20	Dr Pasabhai Chehabhai Chavda	57	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	344	Yes	Yes	17-09- 1994	 Regular
21	Parmar Hetal Nareshbhai	29	Other	Female	M. Phil	82	Yes	Yes	28-01- 2016	 Regular
22	DR NIRANJANA M BRAHMBHATT	50	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	330	Yes	Yes	18-01- 1994	 Regular
23	Dr Rajiv Virendrakumar Parikh	41	Other	Male	Ph.D	157	Yes	Yes	28-01- 2016	 Regular
24	BHARAT ISSARDAS MOTWANI	50	Other	Male	M. Phil	271	Yes	Yes	07-12- 1995	 Regular